CO n rad Cl ass | C 20 18 Saturday, September 29, 2018
72F PCloudy 82%H 7mphSE

Conrad HS,Dallas, TX Race Off :10:00 am

Female JV Girls - 2Mile _ N _

Cumulative Finish Cumulative
Team Pos Bib#  First Name Last Name Grade OA Place Score geore Time Time

Finish Pos: 1 Team: THJE Thomas Jefferson High Scho TeamScore: 41
Top5Avg Time 0:15:36

1 475 Cassandra Terron Bejar 9 5 4 4 0:15:04 0:15:04

2 472 Clarissa Terrones Bejar 9 8 7 11 0:15:33 0:30:37

3 478 Arizbeth Rojas 10 9 8 19 0:15:38 0:46:15

4 473 Jaila Acevedo 11 11 10 29 0:15:40 1:01:55

5 476 Haidy Vargas 9 13 12 41 0:16:05 1:18:00

6 471 Leticia Garcia 12 18 16 57 0:16:57 1:34:57

7 469 Rosely Salas 12 20 18 75 0:17:23 1:52:21

8 470 Graciela Avila 10 23 0:17:28 2:09:49
Finish Pos: 2 Team: SUNS Sunset High School TeamScore: 47
Top 5Avg Time 0:16:00

1 466 Gissel Garcia 9 2 1 1 0:14:29 0:14:29

2 460 Linda Shaw 11 6 5 6 0:15:16 0:29:45

3 464 Natalie Gavidia 9 7 6 12 0:15:22 0:45:07

4 462 Jeannete Sauceda 11 14 13 25 0:16:20 1:01:28

5 459 Cadie Shaw 11 29 22 47 0:18:32 1:20:00
Finish Pos: 3 Team: NODA North Dallas High School TeamScore: 82
Top5Avg Time 0:17:18

1 425 lliana Morfin 10 4 3 3 0:14:58 0:14:58

2 428 Pilar Pineda 12 10 9 12 0:15:39 0:30:37

3 429 Lizbeth Sanchez 10 19 17 29 0:17:17 0:47:54

4 426 Chelsey Nguyen 12 32 25 54 0:18:57 1:06:51

5 424 Abigail Galvan 9 35 28 82 0:19:38 1:26:30

6 427 My Nguyen 12 38 29 111 0:20:02 1:46:32
Finish Pos: 4 Team: SEAG Seagoville High School TeamScore: 83
Top 5 Avg Time 0:17:17

1 444 Kyra Sanders 12 3 2 2 0:14:56 0:14:56

2 443 Arlette Sanchez 9 12 11 13 0:16:02 0:30:59

3 446 Adamararis Vasquez 10 21 19 32 0:17:24 0:48:22

4 447 Daisy Jimenez 12 31 24 56 0:18:48 1:07:11

5 445 Michelle Mireles 10 34 27 83 0:19:15 1:26:26

6 442 Andrea Puente 11 47 34 117 0:22:45 1:49:11
Finish Pos: 5 Team: WWS Samuel High School TeamScore: 99
Top5Avg Time 0:17:50

1 437 Anakaren Reyes 11 16 14 14 0:16:32 0:16:32

2 439 Antonia Esquivel 12 17 15 29 0:16:56 0:33:27

3 436 Heather Hernandez 11 26 21 50 0:17:58 0:51:25

4 438 Diana Caballero 12 30 23 73 0:18:39 1:10:04

5 440 Timilaemy Barrera 11 33 26 99 0:19:08 1:29:12
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